	[image: ]



	What’s in a number?



Task 1 • Number cards to sort(Y2)



	Cut out the number cards and sort them.

[image: ]





	[image: ]
	resolve.edu.au
	(1)



	Error! Unknown document property name.
	4



	[image: ]
	resolve.edu.au
	(1)



image1.png
24

34

27

40

47

207

140

142

70

374

72

37

42





image4.png
Designed by the
re S ; AUSTRALIAN
o Ve ACADEMY
OF SCIENCE




image2.png




image3.svg
                         


